Calgary Elite Hockey

Summer Camp Registration Form & Waiver

Please Email Completed & Signed Registration Form and Waiver To: calgaryelitehockey@gmail.com

Child Age:			
Previous Team/Divisior	n:	Organization:	
Jersey Size: Youth S/M	Youth L/XL_	Adult Small	Adult Medium
*Jerseys typically fit sma	·II		
Parent/Guardian Name:	·		
Parent/Guardian Email	Used for Registratio	n:	
Parent/Guardian Phone) :		
Junior Group: Ages 5-6			
Senior Group: Ages 9- *Coaches reserve the rig	•	,	
J			
Emergency Contact:			
Emergency Phone (if di	ifferent than above):		
Medical Health Care #:			-
Medical Alerts / Allergi	es.		
modical Alorto / Allorgic			

Registration Fee of \$395 must accompany registration form to secure spot

E-Transfer (no password required) to: calgaryelitehockey@gmail.com

Cancellation fee of \$30.00 No refunds after July 15th, 2022

We look forward to working with you!

calgaryelitehockey@gmail.com (587)-576-3376

Please continue to the following page for waivers >

Please carefully read & sign the following General Waiver of Claim & Assumption of Risk:

- I agree that by signing this waiver as a parent or guardian of a participant who is under the age of 18 years,
 I acknowledge that there are risks and hazards inherent in attending Calgary Elite Hockey activities to which I am willing to expose my child.
- I waive any claim I may have against Calgary Elite Hockey for my child's participation, and I will indemnify
 and save harmless Calgary Elite Hockey, volunteers, coaches, agents, and representatives of and from
 any claim including all liabilities, claims, actions, damages, costs or expenses of any kind arising out of or
 relating thereto.
- Calgary Elite Hockey may secure such medical advice and services as it may deem necessary for my child's health and safety, and I shall be financially responsible for such services.

Parent/Guardian Signature: Date:	
----------------------------------	--

Please carefully read & sign the following COVID-19 Waiver:

- By signing this agreement as a parent or guardian of a participant under the age of 18 years, I acknowledge the contagious nature of COVID-19 and voluntarily assume the risk that my child may be exposed to or infected by COVID-19 by participation; and that such exposure or infection may result in personal injury, illness, permanent disability, and death. I understand that the risk of becoming exposed to or infected by COVID-19 at Calgary Elite Hockey activities and events may result from the actions, omissions, or negligence of myself and others, including, but not limited to, Calgary Elite Hockey, volunteers, coaches, program participants and their families.
- I voluntarily agree to assume all of the foregoing risks and accept sole responsibility for any injury to my child or myself (including, but not limited to, personal injury, disability, and death, illness, damage, loss, claim, liability, or expense), of any kind, that may be experienced or incur in connection with my child's participation with Calgary Elite Hockey. I hereby release, covenant not to sue, discharge, and hold harmless Calgary Elite Hockey, volunteers, coaches, agents, and representatives, of and from the Claims, including all liabilities, claims, actions, damages, costs or expenses of any kind arising out of or relating thereto. I understand and agree that this release includes any Claims based on the actions, omissions, or negligence of Calgary Elite Hockey, volunteers, coaches, agents, and representatives, whether a COVID-19 infection occurs before, during, or after participation at Calgary Elite Hockey events.
- I represent that I have adequate insurance to cover any injury or illness my child may suffer or cause while
 participating in this activity, or else I agree to bear the costs of such injury or illness myself. I further
 represent that my child has no medical or physical condition which could interfere with their safety in this
 activity, or else I am willing to assume and bear the costs of all risks that may be created, directly or
 indirectly, by any such condition.
- By signing this document, I agree that if my child is exposed or infected by COVID-19 during participation
 in this activity, then I as their parent or guardian may be found by a court of law to have waived my right to
 maintain a lawsuit against the parties being released on the basis of any claim for negligence.
- By signing this document, I agree that if my child is exhibiting any COVID-19 symptoms including fever, sore throat, cough, stuffy nose, nausea, or any other symptom associated with COVID-19, or if my child has been exposed to a confirmed or presumptive case of COVID-19, they will not attend any Calgary Elite Hockey activities until it is safe to do so per Alberta Health Services regulations.
- I have had sufficient time to read this entire document and, should I choose to do so, consult with legal counsel prior to signing. I have read and understood this document and I agree to be bound by its terms.
- I have signed a separate general waiver of Claim & Assumption of Risk above connected to my child's
 participation with Calgary Elite Hockey activities during the registration process, and I agree that the terms
 of that waiver are wholly incorporated into this COVID-19 waiver and that the terms of this waiver are
 incorporated into the separate general waiver above.

Parent/Guardian Signature:	Date:	
i di citt oddi didii olgilataic.	Date.	